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ORI BB AR 9/125(0S2) ~ ZAEF 4 62.5/125(0M1) ~ Z1E 4 50/125(0M2 ~ OM3)
-EBRRRBEME  Z# ST SC- FC - LC ##58
-INE B PVC/LSOH(EY&E #55)
-4 08 ES:Aramid Yarn
-iEAIB K EEFE <0.15dB; %45 <0.3dB
-2 591855 45dB(E1E)
-EEENRE 500 R - BRIEN=E <0.2dB
-BRIERE-40~+80

=
AY

N

Em

EELZEAR AT | http://www.cheng-hwa.com.tw

/ HhE M E @RS 5 % | 03-3341764




